
Careers Fair 2022
4th March 2022

Gordon’s Careers Fair is returning this year and will be held on: 

Tuesday 15th March from 5:30pm.

Who will be represented?

We have a fantastic group of both local and national companies and education 

providers joining us, including representatives from healthcare, engineering, 

banking, hospitality, and construction.

Who can attend?

Every student in the school will attend the event. A slot will be timetabled by year 

group and students will be accompanied to the Gym during prep. In addition, 

parents will be invited to attend and can book their place via the school website.

Why is it important?

Careers Fairs are an excellent way to meet employers and ask lots of questions. 

You can find out about different jobs, about the skills you might need or the salary 

you could earn. You might discover career opportunities within industries you’d not 

considered or motivation to work harder in school. After the global pandemic, this 

is the time to finally meet professional people in person and in an informal setting 

and get some answers.

So how do you make the most of it?

• Look through the organisations who will be represented in advance

• Research the companies that interest you

• Plan who you want to speak to and make sure you seek them out on the day

• Be polite and confident about asking questions

• Remember to follow up with any useful contacts. For example, you may find 

an organisation willing to offer work experience or support with future 

enquiries you may have

We’re looking forward to seeing you there!

FINANCE & BUSINESS

Clarus Wealth https://claruswealth.co.uk/

Chartered Governance Institute https://www.cgi.org.uk/

CBRE https://www.cbre.co.uk/

TECHNOLOGY & IT

Lumen https://www.lumen.com/en-us/home.html

CONTRIBUTORS:

https://claruswealth.co.uk/
https://www.cgi.org.uk/
https://www.cbre.co.uk/
https://www.lumen.com/en-us/home.html
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EDUCATION & GAP YEAR

Activate Learning https://www.activatelearning.ac.uk/login/

ALPS https://www.alpsurrey.co.uk/

Gordon’s School https://www.gordons.school/

InvestIN https://investin.org/

Royal Holloway University https://www.royalholloway.ac.uk

University of Surrey https://www.surrey.ac.uk/

Swiss Education Group https://swisseducation.uk/

Rainbow Corner School http://www.rainbowcorner.co.uk/

Project Trust https://projecttrust.org.uk/

HEALTHCARE & SOCIAL CARE

NHS https://www.healthcareers.nhs.uk/

Halow Project https://www.halowproject.org.uk/

ARMED FORCES

Royal Army https://apply.army.mod.uk/

Royal Navy https://www.royalnavy.mod.uk/

SCIENCE & RESEARCH

Xstrahl Ltd https://xstrahl.com/

The Pirbright Institute https://www.pirbright.ac.uk/

ENGINEERING & 

CONSTRUCTION

Card Geotechnics https://www.cgl-uk.com/

Swiftest Motors Ltd. https://swiftest.co.uk/

Synergy Construction & Property 

Consultants

https://www.synergyllp.co.uk/

TRANSPORT & LOGISTICS

Transport for London https://tfl.gov.uk/corporate/careers/
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